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5681F Series T-1 2 High Right Angle Assembly
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Chicago Miniature Lamp reserves the right to make specification revisions that enhance the design and/or performance of the product

147 Central Avenue
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601
Tel: 201-489-8989 • Fax: 201-489-6911

CHICAGO MINIATURE LAMP, INC.
WHERE INNOVATION COMES TO LIGHT

E L E C T R O - O P T I C A L C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S A N D R A T I N G S

585

562

603

650

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

2.1

2.2

2.0
2.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

30

30

30

30

10

10

10

10

Y ellow/Y ellow

G reen/G reen

Amber/Amber

R ed/R ed

(V )
Max.

(V )
T yp.

C ontinuous
F orward
C urrent Max.
(mA)

R ated
C urrent
(mA)

R everse
B reakdown

V oltage Min.(V ) (nm)
Wavelength

P eakF orward V oltage
E mitted
C olor

P art Number

5681F 1;1

5681F 3;3

5681F 5;5

5681F 7;7 6.3

16

7

10.0

T ypical
Intens ity
(mcd)

Model No. is as follows: 5681F ;

T he model numbers lis ted above are standard off the shelf parts , for the user who may have a requirement calling for
various color/electrical specifications , a part number can be determined by referring to the chart shown below.

LE D 1 LE D 2

F eatures :
•2 T -1 LE Ds mounted in

s ingle block.
•Less P C board space needed,

height and spacing alignment
saves assembly cost.

•High B rite and S uper B rite
LE Ds , diffused lens .

•S tandoffs prevent flux
entrapment.

•B lack Nylon plastic block
UL94V -O

Alternate LE Ds are also
available in this package
as a standard variation.
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All dimensions in inches.
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